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05.25.06.00.00 Bills Payable List {Dates: 08/27/25 - 09/24/25) 9:22 AM
INVOICE PO ACCOUNT CHECK CHE
VENDOR DESCRIPTION NUMBER AMOUNT NUMBER DATE TYF
ATGE&T Communications 0 896.43 20E202 2540 3400 00 000000 09/22/2025 R
AT&T Communications 0 328.61 20E202 2540 3400 00 000000 09/22/2025 R
Totals for A T & T 1,225.04
AT & T LONG DISTANC Communications B8/8/25-9/7/25 0 684.14 20E202 2540 3400 00 000000 09/22/2025
Totals for A T & T LONG DISTANCE 684.14
AFFILIATED CUSTOMER Annual Fire Alarm Testing EE v] 888.00 20E202 2540 4100 00 000000 08/27/202% A
AFFILIATED CUSTOMER Annual Fire Alarm Testing WF 0 1,414.00 20E202 2540 4100 00 000000 08/27/2025 A
Totals for AFFILIATED CUSTOMER SERVICE, 2,302.00
ALL AMERICAN EQUIPME Parts=-Switch 0 35.98 20E202 2540 4100 00 000000 09/22/2025 R
Totals for ALL AMERICAN EQUIPMENT REPAIR 35.98
ALLEGIANT FIRE PROTE 5 Year Sprinkler Inspection 2022600011 6,696.00 20E202 2540 3200 00 G000OO0 09/15/2029 A
Westfield
ALLEGIANT FIRE PROTE 5 year Sprinkler Inspection 2322600010 %.,376.00 20E202 2540 3200 00 000000 09/15/2025 A
DuJardin Elementary
ALLEGIANT FIRE PROTE 5 Year Sprinkler Inspection 2022600012 2;,376.00 20E202 2540 3200 00 000000 Q9/15/2025 A
Erickson
Tatals for ALLEGIANT FIRE PROTECTION 14,448.00
AMAZON CAPITAL SERVI 25-26: Harsila Classroom 10226000061 132.86 10E102 1110 4200 23 000000 08/27/2025 A
Supplies
BMBZON CAPITAL SERVI Schaool Flag and Office 1012600064 38.58 10E101 1110 4100 9! 0GO0O00 0B/27/2025 A
supplies
AMAZON CAPITAL SERVI Reiser classroom supplies 10226040009 7,99 10E102 1110 4100 21 000000 08/27/2025 A
AMAZON CAPITAL SERVI PTC Wish List 1012600025 103.27 10E101 1110 4100 40 000000 ©8/27/2025 A
BMAZON CAPITAL SERVI Fall 25-Re-order for 1012600070 15.98 10E101 1110 4100 25 000000 O08/27/2025 A
classroom. {2 items were
unavailable in previous
order.)
AMAZON CAPITAL SERVI 25-26 1st Grade Erickson 1012600040 471.42 10E101 1110 4100 21 000000 08/27/2025 A
supply order ¢/o Amanda
Gunther Room 108
AMAZCN CAPITAL SERVI Classroom Supplies for room 1012600003 169.39 1CE101 1110 4100 23 000000 O08/27/2025 A
203 for 2025-2026 School Year
AMAZON CAPITAL SERVI Classroom Materials 1012600052 198.62 10E10Q1 1110 4100 22 000000 08/27/2025 A
AMAZON CAPITAL SERVI 25-26 Schoel Year Order 2012600011 16.99 10EZ01 1120 4100 66 000000 08/27/2025 A
AMAZON CAPITAL SERVI Classroom supplies 20126000190 24.99 10E201 1120 4100 84 000000 0B/27/2025 A
AMAZON CAPITAL SERVI PTO Wishlist - Spell Checkers 1012600028 176,10 10E1Q1 1110 4160 40 000000 08/27/2025 A
AMAZON CAPITAL SERVI PTO Wishlist Items: 1lst grade 1012600034 425.14 10E101 1110 4100 40 000000 08/27/2025 A
Erickson, </o Amanda Gunther
room 108
AMAZON CAPITAL SERVI Amanda Gunther 1lst Grade, 1012600013 188.37 10E101 1110 4100 21 000000 08/27/2025 A
Erickson Room 108 classroom
supplies
AMAZCON CAPITAL SERVI Amanda Gunther 1lst Grade, 1012600013 £8.49 10E101 1110 4100 21 000000 O08/27/2025 A
Erickson Room 108 classroom
supplies
BMRZON CAPITAL SERVEI teacher supplies 1012600048 85.49 10ELO0I 1110 4100 23 000000 08/27/2025 A
AMAZON CAPITAL SERVI Classroom Supplies 1012600035 172,96 10E10%f 1110 4100 24 000000 0O8/27/2025 A
AMAZON CAPITAL SERVI 2025-2026 Classroom supplies 1022600014 26.78 10E102 1110 4100 24 000000 08/27/2025 A
AMAZON CAPITAL SERVI 2025 sy 2012600002 49.48 10E201 1120 4100 82 000000 08/27/2025 A
AMAZON CAPITAL SERVI Classroom supplies for 105 1012600054 20.55 10£101 1110 4100 20 000000 08/27/2025 A
AMAZON CAPITAL SERVI school supplies 2nd grade 1022600010 344,06 10E102 1110 4100 22 000000 08/27/2025 A
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team
AMAZON CAPITAL SERVI Reiser classroom supplies 1022600009 144.11
AMAZON CAPITAL SERVI Classroom supplies 1012600010 60.99
RMAZON CAPITAL SERVI 7Tth grade ELA reading 2012600028 41.64
incentives
AMAZON CAPITAL SERVI health office supplies 2502600001 128.52
BMAZON CAPITAL SERVI 25-26: Harsila Classroom 1022600001 61.54
Supplies
BMAZON CAPITAL SERVI Office Supplies 9012600021 45,50
AMAZON CAPITAL SERVI Legal Size Banker Boxes 9012600037 102.59
AMAZON CAPITAL SERVI Classroom Supplies for room 1012600003 24.99
203 for 2025-2026 School Year
AMAZON CAPITAL SERVI Teacher Supplies 1012600005 202.13
AMAZON CAPITAL SERVI Order for 2025-2026 school 1012600026 19¢.96
year.
AMAZON CAPITAL SERVI Veolkman Teacher Qrder 2025 1012600044 114.97
AMAZON CAPITAL SERVI School office supplies 25/26 1012600039 193.88
AMAZON CAPITAL SERVI Server Room Supplies 2032600012 221.04
AMAZON CAPITAL SERVI Classroom supplies 2012600010 20.12
AMAZON CAPITAL SERVI Westfield QOffice Supply 2012600025 345.27
AMAZON CAPITAL SERVI classroom supplies 1022600020 519,51
AMAZON CAPITAL SERVI Kindergarten Team Supply 1012600033 138.18
Order
AMAZON CAPITAL SERVI Classroem supplies 2025 1012600047 34.96
AMAZON CAPITAL SERVI Server Room Supplies 2032600012 404.88
AMAZON CAPITAL SERVI Supplies room 103 1022600021 187.60
AMAZON CAPITAL SERVI Supplies 1022600019 34.86
AMAZON CAPITAL SERVI Office Supplies 9012600039 79.24
AMAZON CAPITAL SERVI Emergency Folder Supplies 9012600038 315.33
AMAZON CAPITAL SERVI Office Supplies 9012600021 121.98
AMAZON CAPITAL SERVI books 1012600022 20.95
AMAZON CAPITAL SERVI Report Covers 9012600040 6,99
AMAZ0N CAPITAL SERVI materials for kindergarten 1022600018 99.0%
AMAZON CAPITAL SERVI Classroom Supplies 1012600042 16.44
AMAZON CAPITAL SERVI office supplies 1012600032 197.81
AMAZON CAPITAL SERVI PTO Wishlist Items 1012600023 100.54
AMAZON CAFPITAL SERVI 5th Grade team Supplies 1012600041 94.50
AMAZON CAPITAL SERVI 2025-2026 classroom supplies 1012600007 162.86
AMAZON CAPITAL SERVI Rolling Carts 2012600000 180.56
AMAZON CAPITAL SERVI Server Room Hardware 2032600009 594.03
AMAZON CAPITAL SERVI 3rd Grade Team supplies 25-26 10126000186 129.34
AMAZON CAPITAL SERVI 5th Grade team Supplies 1012600041 367.93
AMAZON CAPITAL SERVI 2025 sy Credit 2012600002 -49.48
AMAZON CAPITAL SERVI Classroom/Teacher Supplies 1012600060 197.76
AMAZON CAPITAL SERVI Health file folders for 2502600000 47,98
incoming students
AMAZON CAPITAL SERVI Westfield Office Supply 2012600025 39.70
AMAZON CAPITAL SERVI Teacher supply order 2012600018 147.88
AMAZON CAPITAL SERVI materials for kindergarten 1022600018 19.29
AMAZON CAPITAL SERVI materials for kindergarten 1022600012 27.95
AMAZON CAPITAL SERVI materials for kindergarten 1022600012 304.91
AMAZON CAPITAL SERVI 2025-2026 Support Team PTO 1012600021 178.96
Wishlist ~Jura
AMAZON CAPITAL SERVI 2023-2024 Supplies - Grover 1012600014 32.61
AMAZON CAPITAL SERVI Add on for room 103 supplies 1022600022 6.9¢
AMAZON CAPITAL SERVI Toner AP and Payrecll 2012600047 267.78
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INVOICE PO ACCOUNT CHECK
VEHDOR DESCRIPTION NUMBER AMOUNT NUMBER DATE
AMAZON CAPITAL SERVI 2025 sy 2012600002 97.18 10E201 1120 4100 82 000000 08/27/2025
AMAZON CAPITAL SERVI Classroom supplies for 105 1012600054 176.80 10E101 1110 4100 20 000000 O08/27/2025
AMAZON CAPITAL SERVI Classroom Supplies 1012600042 185.40 10E1Q1 1:10 4100 25 000000 08/27/2025
AMAZON CAPITAL SERVI Classroom supplies 1012600010 138.77 10E101 1110 4100 21 000000 08/27/2025
AMAZON CAPITAL SERVI 301/5th Grade Classroom 1012600012 173.34 10E101 1110 4100 25 000000 O08/27/2025
Supplies
AMAZON CAPITAL SERVI c¢lassroom supplies 1022600020 19¢.99 10E102 1110 4100 24 ¢00000 08/27/2025
AMAZON CAPITAL SERVI Karen Taylor Teacher Supplies 2012600015 147,13 10E201 1i20 4100 83 000000 08/27/2025
25-26
AMAZON CAPITAL SERVI Classroom supplies 1022600013 117.07 10E102 1110 4100 25 (00000 08/27/2025
AMAZCON CAPITAL SERVI 25-26 School Year Order 2012600011 126.46 10E201 1120 4100 66 000000 08/27/2025
AMAZON CAPITAL SERVI Binders and Page Protectors 2012600012 65.04 10E201 1120 4100 32 000000 O08/27/2025
AMAZON CAPITAL SERVI Cardstock for 3rd grade 1012600002 38,08 10E101 1110 4100 23 000000 O08/27%/2025
AMAZCN CAPITAL SERVI Teacher Supplies 1022600027 150.35 10E102 1110 4100 53 000000 08/27/2025
AMAZON CAPITAL SERVI Supplies room 103 1022600021 9.99 10E102 1110 4100 21 000000 O08/27/2025
AMAZON CAPITAL SERVI baoks 1012600022 66,77 10E101 1110 4100 40 000000 08/27/2025
AMAZON CAPITAL SERVI (Classroom Supplies 1012600053 96,03 10E101 11t0Q 4100 22 000000 08/27/2025
AMAZON CAPITAL SERVI PTO Wishlist 1012600056 77.36 10E101 1110 4100 40 000000 08/27/2025
AMAZON CAPITAL SERVI PTO Wishlist Items 1012600036 232.12 10E101 1110 4100 40 000000 08/27/2025
AMAZON CAPITAL SERVI classroom supplies 1012600045 111.75 10EX01 1110 4100 23 000000 08/27/2025
AMAZON CAPITAL SERVI 3rd Grade Supplies 1012600050 171.10 1GEI01 1110 4100 23 000000 08/27/2025
AMAZON CAPITAL SERVI 25-26 lst Grade Erickson 1012600040 92.90 10E101 1110 410C 2% 000000 O0B8/27/2025
supply order c/o Amanda
Gunther Room 108
AMAZON CAPITAL SERVI 4th Grade Unit Supplies 1012600009 115,95 10Eidl 1110 4100 40 000000 O0B/27/2025
AMAZON CAPITAL SERVI Art Supplies for lst Quarter 2012600027 i18.93 108201 1120 4100 31 000000 08/27/2025
New Projects
AMAZON CAPITAL SERVI STEM supplies 2012600016 1,934.48 10E201 1120 4100 55 000000 08/27/2025
AMAZON CTAPITAL SERVI Classroom supplies 2012600010 B7.01 10E20% 1120 4100 84 000000 08/27/2025
AMAZON CAPITAL SERVI Technology Supplies -K.Neylon 2042600000 22.76 10E201 1216 4100 00 000000 08/27/2025
AMAZON CAPITAL SERVI 2nd grade classroom supplies 1012600043 86,38 10E101 1110 4100 22 000000 09/15/2025
{Carley)
AMAZON CAPITAL SERVI reading incentives, classroom 2012600055 108.46 10E201 1120 4100 83 000000 09/15/2025
supplies
AMAZON CAPITAL SERVI School Supplies 1022600007 52,01 10E102 1110 4100 23 0000G0 09/15/2025
AMAZON CAPITAL SERVI Erickson Elementary office 1012600083 64.64 10E101 111¢ 4100 91 000000 03/15/2025
supplies
AMAZON CAPITAL SERVI hallway signs 10126000436 36.09 10E1QLl 1110 4100 91 000000 09/15/2025
AMAZON CAPITAL SERVI classroom supply needed for 1012600063 8.4% 10E101 1110 4100 22 000000 0%/15/2025
new boards in room 205 per
the remodel
AMAZON CAPITAL SERVI iPad for Rotary Giveaway 9012600057 549.00 10E00C 2310 6900 00 00000C¢ 0%/15/2025
AMAZON CAPITAL SERVI hallway signs 1012600046 155.94 10E101 1110 4100 91 Q00000 ©%/15/2025
AMAZON CAPITAL SERVI supplies - 7th grade 2012600056 34.20 10E201 1120 4100 83 000000 ©9/15/2025
AMAZON CAPITAL SERVI 6th grade novels - novel in 2012600043 125.80 10E201 1120 4100 83 000000 09%/15/2025
verse unit
AMAZON CAPITAL SERVI Whiteboards 1022600056 51,94 10E102 2220 4300 00 ©00000 09/15/202%
AMAZON CAPITAL SERVI Social work supplies 2082600001 66.96 10E201 1120 4100 33 000000 09/15/202%
AMAZCON CAPITAL SERVI Weather Radios 2022600005 199.56 20E202 2540 4100 00 000000 08/15/2025
AMAZON CAPITAL SERVI 2nd grade team 10126000338 155,88 10E101 11310 41¢0 22 000000 09/15/2025
supplies~construction
paper/cardstock
BMARZON CAPITAL SERVI supplies 2012600034 58.5% 10E201 1120 4100 53 000000 09%/15/2025
AMAZON CAPITAL SERVI Office Supply 2012600042 216.34 10E201 1120 410¢ 91 000000 09/15/2025
AMAZON CAPITAL SERVI Supplies for Music class 1012600077 41.72 10E10% 1110 4100 37 00G000 08/15/2025
AMAZON CAPEITAL SERVI Banker Boxes, Cord Organizer, ap12600022 -114.23 10E901 2320 4100 00 000000 09/15/2025
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Headphone Hanger

PTO Wishlist

PTO wishlist 2025/2026 scheool
year

Index Card Holders for shelf
signage

school supplies

Teacher Supplies

Write Me a Note Box - Desk
Supplies/Music Room Decor
7ch grade - bags for project
Classroom Supplies

Erickson Elementary effice
supplies

Health Office Supplies
Office Supplies

Supplies

Erickson Elementary Book
study for early childhood
classroom

Supplies for front office and
data collection

Teacher Supplies

Erickson Elementary Book
study for early childhood
classroom

classroom supplies - Chesler
Social work supplies,

office supply

2nd grade classroom supplies
(Carley)

Ref PD 2042500062

Supplies

New order not received

No Parking Cones for Parking
Lot

Desk Accessories

wWheelchair for Westfield
Banker Boxes, Cord Organizer,
Headphone Hanger

school supplies

Banker Boxes, Cord Crganizer,
Headphone Hanger

Middle School Activities
Structured Classroom WE
D.Spentzoz

ELA supplies - 7th grade
reordering item that was
missing

Speech office supplies
Accelerated Reader Classroom
PE Supplies

Classroom materials

office Supply

5th grade classroom materials

Supplies for lst Quarter

Bloeomingdale IL
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INVOICE PO ACCOUNT CHECK CHE

VENDOR DESCRIPTION NUMBER AMOUNT NUMBER DATE TYF

AMAZON CAPITAL SERVI classroom supplies - Chesler 2012600036 -13.29 10E201 1120 4100 84 000000 D9/15/2025 A

AMAZON CAPITAL SERVI classroom supplies - Chesler 2012600036 27.24 10E201 1120 4100 84 (00000 09/15/2025 A

AMAZON CAPITAL SERVI Supplies for 6th grade 2012600048 143.08 10E201 1120 4100 66 C00000 09/15/2025 A
classroom

AMAZON CAPITAL SERVI 2nd grade classroom supplies 1012600043 -76.17 10E101 1110 4100 22 Q00000 09/15/2025 A
{Carley)

AMAZOM CAPITAL SERVI IL Book nominees 1022600033 19.95 10E102 2220 4300 00 Q00000 09/15/2025 A

AMAZON CAPITAL SERVI Dividers 9012600056 16.33 10E901 2320 4100 00 ©00000 09/15/2025

AMAZON CAPITAL SERVI Classroom supplies and 1022600055 31.96 10E102 1110 4100 84 000000 09/15/2025 A
resources

AMAZON CAPITAL SERVI IL Book nominees 1022600033 202.92 10E102 2220 4300 00 000000 09/15/2025

BMAZON CAPITAL SERVI General Supplies for 2012400026 6.23 10E201 1120 4100 84 000000 09/15/2025
whiteboard and file folders

AMAZON CAPITAL SERVI General Supplies for 2012600026 18.63 10E201 1120 4100 B6 000000 09/15/2025 A
whiteboard and file folders

AMAZON CAPITAL SERVI General Supplies for 2012600026 12.79 10E201 1120 4100 84 000000 09/15/2025 A
whiteboard and file folders

AMAZON CAPITAL SERVI General Supplies fer 2012600026 38.26 10E201 1120 4100 86 000000 09/15/2025 2
whiteboard and file folders

AMAZON CAPITAL SERVI classrcom supplies - Chesler 2012600054 50.10 10GE201 1120 4100 84 000000 0%/15/2025 A

AMAZON CAPITAL SERVI classroom supplies - Chesler 2012600038 -18,99 10E201 1120 4100 84 000000 09/15/2025% A

AMAZON CAPITAL SERVI Supplies 1022600052 206.72 10E102 1110 4200 91 000000 O09/15/2025 A

AMAZON CAPITAL SERVI classroom supplies 1022600051 13.65 10E102 1110 4100 84 000000 09/15/2025 A

AMAZON CAPITAL SERVI classroom supplies 1022600051 33.44 10E102 1110 4100 84 000000 09/15/2025 A

AMAZON CAPITAL SERVI Teacher Supplies 1012600062 9.99 10E101 1110 4100 25 000000 09/15/2025 A

BMAZON CAPITAL SERVI Teacher Supplies 1012600062 25.53 10E101 1110 4100 25 000000 09/15/2025% A

AMBZON CAPITAL SERVI Middle School Library 2042600007 177.58 10E000 1200 4100 00 490000 09/15/2025 A
Structured Classroom WF
0.Spentzos

AMAZON CAPITAL SERVI Preschool Furniture EE 2042600003 1,114.20 10EQ0Q 1200 7000 OC 000000 09/15/2025 A
=K.Manning

AMAZON CAPITAL $SERVI Occupational Therapy 2042600001 152.67 10EQQYD 1200 4100 Q¢ 490000 09/15/2025 A
Activities -J.Wagner

BMAZON CAPITAL SERVI PE equipment and accessories 2012600040 378.09% 10E201 1120 4100 38 000000 09/15/2025 A

BMAZON CAPITAL SERVI Music - Magazine Holders for 1012600079 22.81 10E101 1110 4100 40 000000 09/15/2025 A
Instrument Storage

BMAZON CAPITAL SERVI Music - Magazine Holders for 1012600079 -22.81 10E1C1 1110 4100 40 000000 03/15/2025 A
Instrument Storage

AMARZON CAPITAL SERVI supplies 1022600036 32.64 10E102 1110 4200 25 000000 09%9/15/2025 A

AMAZON CAPITAL SERVI Basic classroom supplies 1022600016 6.93 10E102 1110 4100 25 000000 O08/15/2025 A

AMAZON CAPITAL SERVI Basic classroom supplies 1022600016 0.00 10E102 1110 4200 25 000000 09%/15/2025 A

AMAZON CAPITAL SERVI Basic classroom supplies 1022600016 79.43 10E102 1110 4100 25 000000 0%/15/2025 A

AMAZON CAPITAL SERVI Basic classroom supplies 1022600016 0.00 10E1902 1110 42¢0 25 000000 09%/15/2025 A

AMAZON CAPITAL SERVI 25-26 Cikesh supplies 2012600021 146.05 10E201 1120 4100 82 000000 ©G/15/2025 A

AMAZON CAPITAL SERVI Schocol Supplies 1622600006 55.94 10E102 1110 4100 23 000000 09/15/2025 A

AMAZON CAPITAL SERVI STEM supplies 2012600049 29.59 10E201 1120 4100 55 000000 09/15/2025 A

AMAZON CAPITAL SERVI Social work supplies. 2082600000 36.79 10E201 1120 4100 33 000000 09/15/2025 A

BMAZON CAPITAL SERVI Social work supplies. 2082600000 -36.79 10E201 1120 4100 33 000000 09/15/2025 A

AMAZON CAPITAL SERVI classroom supplies 1012600071 195.99 10E1O01 1110 4100 &4 QQ0000 09/15/2025 A

AMAZON CAPITAL SERVI Teacher Supplies 1012600074 T1.88 10E:01 1110 410¢ 82 000000 09/15/2025 A

BMAZON CAPITAL SERVI beginning of the year 1012600068 194,52 10E1IQY1 1110 4100 24 090000 09/15/2025% A
supplies

BMAZON CAPITAL SERVI Athletic Program Supplies 2012600041 79.98 10E20: 1500 4100 00 000000 09/15/2025 A

AMAZON CAPITAL SERVI STEM supplies 2012600017 B8.55 10E201 1120 4100 55 000000 09/15/2025 A

AMAZON CAPITAL SERVI STEM supplies 2012600017 304.03 10E201 1120 4100 55 0006000 09/15/2025 A

AMAZON CAPITAL SERVI STEM supplies 2012600017 -44.28 10E201 1120 4100 55 000000 08%/15/2025 A
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3frdtcl0l.p B9-4 Bloomingdale IL 09/16/25
05.25.06.00.00 Bills Payable List {Dates: 08/27/25 - 09/24/25)
INVOICE PO ACCOUNT CHECK
VENDOR DESCRIFPTION NUMBER AMOUNT NUMBER DATE
AMAZON CAPITAL SERVI 2nd grade team 1012600038 34.50 1CE10% 1110 4100 22 000000 0%/15/2025
supplies-constructicn
paper/cardstock
AMAZON CAPITAL SERVI PTC wishlist-Erickson 2Znd 1012600017 163.83 1CE101 1110 4100 40 000000 0%/15/2025
grade classroom supplies
AMAZON CAPITAL SERVI 2nd grade classroom supplies 1012600061 84.32 10E101 1110 4100 22 000000 09/15/2025
foriginal order was sent back
to amazon—-not requested by
myself, amazon said package
was damaged)
AMAZON CAFITAL SERVI Bus clipboards and Para PD 1022600031 194.97 10E102 1110 4106 91 000000 09/15/202%
books
AMAZGN CAFITAL SERVI PTQ Wishlisg 1012600087 99.21 1QEI01 1110 4100 40 000000 09/15/2025
AMAZON CAPITAL SERVI General Supplies for 2012600026 5.84 10E201 1120 4100 84 000000 09/15/2025
whiteboard and file folders
AMAZON CAFITAL SERVI General Supplies for 2012600026 17.48% 10E201 1120 4109 86 000000 09/15/2025
whiteboard and file felders
AMAZON CAFITAL SERVI Magazine Holders for 10612600088 23.81 10E101 111G 4100 40 000000 09/15/2025
Instruments
AMAZON CAPITAL SERVI Classroom supplies 1042600020 23.99 102000 1800 4100 00 330500 09/15/2025
AMAZON CAPITAL SERVI Erickson Elementary 1012600076 42.88 10E101 1110 4100 %1 000000 09/15/2025
Paraprofessicnal Book study
2025-2026
AMAZON CAPITAL SERVE Erickson Elementary 1012600078 99.41 105101 1119 4100 %1 000000 09/15/2025
Paraprofessional Book study
2025-2026
AMMZON CAPITAL SERVI Teacher Supplies 1012600062 165.27 10E101 1119 4100 25 000000 08/15/2025
AMAZON CAPITAL SERVI PE equipment and accessories 2012600040 38.43 10E201 1120 4100 28 000000 05/15/2025
AMAZON CAPITAL SERVI Metal book ends 1022600053 30.9¢ i0E102 2220 4300 00 000000 09/15/2025
AMAZON CAPITAL SERVI Qffice Supplies 3012600053 45.49% 10E901 2320 4100 00 000000 09/15/2025
AMAZON CAPITAL SERVI materials for kindergarten 1022600026 57.08 10E102 1110 4100 20 000000 09/15/2025
AMAZON CAPITAL SERVI Scheel Supplies 1022600006 141.42 10E192 1:i10 4100 23 000900 09/15/2025
AMAZON CAPITAL SERVI Supplies for front office and 2012600044 25.98 10E201 1i20 4100 91 000000 09/15/2025
data collection
AMAZON CAPITAL SERVI PTO wishlist-Erickson 2nd 1012600017 245.49 10E101 1110 4100 40 000000 09/15/2025
grade classroom supplies
AMAZON CAPITAL SERVI PE Equipment 1022600042 115.10 10E102 11:0 4100 38 000000 09/15/2025
AMAZON CAPITAL SERVI Occupational Therapy 2042600013 59.90 10E000 1200 4100 00 490000 09/15/2025
Materials J.Wagner
BMAZON CAPITAL SERVI Middle School Library WF 2042600015 12.94 10E000 1200 4100 00 490000 (%/15/202%
Structured D.Spentzos
AMAZON CAPITAL SERVI Office Supplies 2012600054 23.97 10E901 2320 4100 00 000000 02/15/2025
AMAZON CAPITAL SERVI Physical education supplies 1022600058 174.82 10E102 1110 4100 38 (000000 09/15/202%